
CHILDREN’S DISCOVERY CENTER, INC. 
 

FULL TIME RATE SHEET 
EFFECTIVE DATE: March 1, 2026 

 
REGISTRATION FEES:  $125.00 for each child  

     

MONTHLY RATE SCHEDULE  
 

HOURLY RATES ARE BASED ON THE HOURS OF 7:00 A.M. – 6:00 P.M. 

 

Baby Rooms                $1502.00 per month 
 
One Year Old Rooms                        $1382.00 per month 
 
Two Year Old Rooms                        $1300.00 per month 
 
Young Three’s              $1264.00 per month 
 
Middle & Older Three’s                        $1228.00 per month 
 
Four and Five Year Olds                        $1200.00 per month 
 
 

 

WEEKLY RATE SCHEDULE 

 

 

Baby Rooms       $353.00 per week 4 days $282.00 
      
One Year Old Rooms    $325.00 per week 4 days $260.00 
 
Two Year Old Rooms    $305.00 per week 4 days $244.00 
  
Young Three’s     $297.00 per week 4 days $238.00 
 
Middle & Older Three’s     $288.00 per week 4 days $231.00 
 
 Four and Five Year Old               $282.00 per week 4 days $226.00 
 

 
Note:  There will be a 10% discount off of the oldest child in each family who 
attend Full Time, whether they pay monthly or weekly. No other discount will be 
extended. 



 
 

CHILDREN’S DISCOVERY CENTER, INC. 
 

PART TIME RATES  
 
 

REGISTRATION FEES: $125 for each child 
 
        EACH CHILD:      
    $  87.00 if child attends one day per week 
    $165.00 if child attends two days per week 
                    $211.00 if child attends three days per week 
    $222.00 if child attends three days per week in Baby Room 
  

Any child left after 6:05 pm, the rate begins at $5.00 per minute. 
      
 KINDERGARTEN from the hours of 7 a.m. to 6 p.m. is $1125 and from the hours     

        of  9:00 am to 3:30 pm it is $905.00.   
 

      Before and Afterschool Care:   BSC $148/ASC $505.00 
  Monthly for both BSC & ASC is $592.00 
Summer Camp $300.00 (weekly)              Monthly Field trip Fee: Included except for end     

                   of summer trip. 
 
Teacher Workdays, Early Release Days, Spring Break and Christmas Break are  
 included for children enrolled Full Time in our ASC or BSC & ASC. Drop-In is $68.00. 
 

  
CLASSROOM  CDC RATIO    STATE RATIO               
 
0-4 Months    1 TO 4    1 TO 5 
4-8 Months   1 TO 5    1 TO 5 
8-12 Months   1 TO 5    1 TO 5 
Young Ones    1 TO 6    1 TO 6                                
Middle Ones    1 TO 6    1 TO 6                                
Older Ones    1 TO 6    1 TO 6                                 
Young Twos    1 TO 7    1 TO 10                                
Middle Twos   1 TO 7    1 TO 10                             
Older Twos   1 TO 7.5    1 TO 10 
Young Threes  1 TO 8    1 TO 15 
Middle Threes  1 TO 8                               1 TO 15 
Older Threes   1 TO 8    1 TO 15                              
Young Fours   1 TO 12    1 TO 20                              
Older Fours   1 TO 12    1 TO 20                              
School Age 5+  1 TO 12    1 TO 25                     


